
Relational Evangelism
Training Event

Saturday, May 18 | 10am-1pm

Join us in the Lower
Auditorium to learn simple,
authentic evangelism skills
that will engage your heart,

head, & hands in your 
daily routine.

Please register online

Senior Pastor
David Carter Jr. (ext 221)
dcarter@bramalea.org

Family Life & 
Growth Groups Pastor
Natasha Benevides (ext 222)
nbenevides@bramalea.org

Youth & Young Adults Pastor
Mark Mowbray (ext 228)
mmowbray@bramalea.org

Children & Junior High Director
Grace Persaud (ext 225)
gpersaud@bramalea.org

Children’s Ministry Associate
Sandra Suncuaco (ext 244)
ssuncuaco@bramalea.org

Global & Local Outreach Pastor
Nestor Abdon (ext 226)
nabdon@bramalea.org

BBC Ministry Team
Executive Pastor
John Boyachek (ext 224)
jboyachek@bramalea.org

Care Ministries Pastor
Shirley Thomas (ext 227)
sthomas@bramalea.org

South Asian Service Pastor
Emis Daniel (ext 255)
edaniel@bramalea.org

Arabic Service Pastor
Joseph Massaad (ext 255)
jmassaad@bramalea.org

Tech & Media Director
Calvin Persaud (ext 253)
cpersaud@bramalea.org

Worship Director
Audrey Pacis (ext 254)
apacis@bramalea.org

9050 Dixie Road, Brampton, ON L6S 1J3 | 905-451-6088 | www.bramalea.org

God's Building Project
1 Peter 2:1-8

Pastor David Carter Jr
May 5, 2024

9050 Dixie Road, Brampton, ON L6S 1J3
www.bramalea.org

905-451-6088 

At A Glance

To stay up to date, visit our
events page by scanning
the QR code or go to:
www.bramalea.org/events

Monday, May 6 
Jeevan Deep Int. Student Workshop

Sunday, May 12
Mothers Day
Communion Service

Wednesday, May 15
Jeevan Deep Monthly Prayer Meeting
KIN’s Kids Shape N’ Race Derby

Saturday, May 18
Relational Evangelism Workshop

Sunday, May 26
Spring Carnival 🎪

Thursday, May 31 
Sonsational & VBS Registration Closes
Illuminate Glo Zone Outing
Thrive Young Adult Retreat

Ministry Serve Drive

Today after both services
See where God may be calling

you to serve at BBC at our
Ministry Serve Drive in 

the Atrium!



QUESTIONS FOR REFLECTION

Weekly Offering Actual Budget

General $29,853 $41,497

Missions $4,230 $6,635

YTD Offering Actual Budget

General $1,780,382 $1,750,707

Missions $220,197 $279,906

4
Ways

to Give

Cash or Cheque
In-person offering plates and offering boxes
e-Transfer
Send offering to giving@bramalea.org
Online
Visit bramalea.org for instructions

Automatic Withdrawal
Set up your recurring withdrawals today

Please include your full name and address for tax purposes.

NOTES_______________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________
______________________________________

God's Building Project
1 Peter 2:1-8

Attendance:
1247

Need Wifi? 
Network: 

BBC_Guest 
Password:
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God's Building Project is :

1. Made Up of People Growing in Christ (v.1-3)

2. Filled with Kingdom Building Activities (v.4-5)

3.  Built on The Living Stone of Christ (v.6-8)

1. What is the main tool God uses to grow us in Christ?

2. What does Peter mean by "Spiritual Sacrifices"? What are some
spiritual sacrifices we offer?

3. What or who is the "Stone that the builders rejected"?

Follow us 
on socials!

@bramaleabaptistchurch


